A01000001620

(Requestor's Name)	-
(Address)	_
(Address)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	-
(Document Number)	-
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	- ,
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Ī
A01-1620 2253,535	

Office Use Only



500047937955

04/01/05--01065--001 **27.50

03/16/05--01015--003 **25.00



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 18, 2005

STEPHEN J. LACEY 1901 SOUTH HARBOR CITY BLVD., STE. 500 MELBOURNE, FL 32901-4770

SUBJECT: JDC PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LTD.

Ref. Number: A01000001620

We have received your document for JDC PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The fee to file your document is \$52.50. An additional \$52.50 is due for each certified copy requested and an additional \$8.75 is due foreach certificate of status requested.

There is a fee of \$27.50 due.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6890.

Jason Merrick Document Specialist

Letter Number: 105A00018777

LAW OFFICES McCLELLAND, JONES, LYONS & LACEY, L.C.

CLIFTON A. MCCLELLAND, JR. HARRY A. JONES AARON D. LYONS STEPHEN J. LACEY

ONE HARBOR PLACE
1901 SOUTH HARBOR CITY BLVD.
SUITE 500
MELBOURNE, FLORIDA 32901-4770

TEL 321-984-2700 FAX 321-723-4092

March 14, 2005

Writer's e-mail: sjlacey1@bellsouth.net

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership of JDC Property Holdings, Ltd.

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed are the original and one copy of the Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership of JDC Property Holdings, Ltd along with a check in the amount of \$25.00. Please file the Amendment

If you have any questions about this matter, please contact me.

Respectfully,

Stenhen J. Laces

Enclosures

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF JDC PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LTD.

- 1) The name of this limited partnership is the JDC PROPETY HOLDINGS, LTD, formerly known as the CARRAWAY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, which has a filing date for the original certificate of December 10, 2001.
- 2) The business address of this limited partnership is 403 Driftwood Avenue, Melbourne Beach, FL 32951.
- 3) The mailing address of this limited partnership is 403 Driftwood Avenue, Melbourne Beach, FL 32951
- 4) The name of the registered agent for service of process on this limited partnership is DAVID H. PEEK.
- 5) The Florida address for the registered agent of this limited partnership is 1301 Riverplace Boulevard, Suite 1609, Jacksonville, Florida, 32207.
- 6) The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is December 31, 2045.

7) NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER

SPECIFIC ADDRESS

JDC Property Holdings, Inc. P03000054614

403 Driftwood Avenue Melbourne Beach, FL 32951

8) NAME OF LIMITED PARTNER(S)

SPECIFIC ADDRESS

Susan Littlejohn, Trustee of the Susan Littlejohn Revocable Living Trust 403 Driftwood Avenue Melbourne Beach, FL 32951

James Zander Carraway, Trustee of the James Zander Carraway Revocable Living Trust 451 Veracruz Blvd. Indialantic, FL 32903

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Limited Partnership has been executed on this 22 day of February, 2005.

GENERAL PARTNER

JDC PROPERTY HOLDINGS, INC.

Susan Littlejohn, Its President

ACCEPTANCE BY REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named to accept service of process for the above referenced limited partnership, at the place designated in the Certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity, and I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dystles.

Marcii Dated: Rebruary 7, 2005

David H. Peek

05 MAR 31 AN II: 34

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF JDC PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LTD.

- 1) The name of this limited partnership is the JDC PROPETY HOLDINGS, LTD, formerly known as the CARRAWAY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, which has a filing date for the original certificate of December 10, 2001.
- 2) The business address of this limited partnership is 403 Driftwood Avenue, Melbourne Beach, FL 32951.
- 3) The mailing address of this limited partnership is 403 Driftwood Avenue, Melbourne Beach, FL 32951
- 4) The name of the registered agent for service of process on this limited partnership is DAVID H. PEEK.
- 5) The Florida address for the registered agent of this limited partnership is 1301 Riverplace Boulevard, Suite 1609, Jacksonville, Florida, 32207.
- 6) The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is December 31, 2045.

7) NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER

SPECIFIC ADDRESS

JDC Property Holdings, Inc. P03000054614

403 Driftwood Avenue Melbourne Beach, FL 32951

8) NAME OF LIMITED PARTNER(S)

Susan Littlejohn, Trustee of the Susan Littlejohn Revocable Living Trust

> 451 Veracruz Blyd. Indialantic, FL 3290

SPECIFIC ADDRESS

403 Driftwood Avenue Melbourne Beach, FL 329

James Zander Carraway, Trustee of the James Zander Carraway Revocable Living Trust

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Limited Partnership has been executed on this <u>22</u> day of February, 2005.

GENERAL PARTNER
JDC PROPERTY HOLDINGS, INC.

Susan Littlejohn, Its President

ACCEPTANCE BY REGISTERED AGENT

· Having been named to accept service of process for the above referenced limited partnership, at the place designated in the Certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity, and I further agree to comply with the previsions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dyties.

Marcii Dated: February 7, 2005

David H P

05 MAR 31 AM 11: 31